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Procedure NA at night.

increase all MDAs 60 feet.  Rwy 1 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

If local altimeter setting not received, use Elizabeth City altimeter setting and 

climb-in-hold to 4000.

direct UKAMY and hold, continue 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 
RNP APCH-GPS.
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